
 
 

Route N Golden Green Travel 
2023/24 

 
Stops Pick Up Drop Off 

WEST HEATH SHOPPING CENTRE  7.35 16.41 

KWIK FIT 7.37 16.39 

BUS STATION 7.43 16.33 

LONDIS 7.50 16.26 

THE PLOUGH, EATON  7.52 16.24 

CHAIN AND GATE 7.54 16.22 

GAWSWORTH CROSSROADS 7.58 16.18 

KING’S SCHOOL 8.11 16.00 

  
 

Golden Green  www.goldengreentravel.co.uk   01298 83583 
 
 

Please note that these times may vary according to demand. 
 

Please contact coach operator for further details. 


